
 

 

 
 

MAIN CAMPUS 

Academic Calendar   
 

Summer Semester 
2020 8 Week Session Notes on Scheduling Dates 

Mon.   June 8 Classes Began  
Wed. June 11 Last Day to Enroll / Add Classes  

Mon-Fri June 29-July 
3 

Summer Break / July 4th Holiday No Classes Meet 

Fri. July 6 Last Day to Withdraw  
Thurs. Aug. 6 Last Day of Classes  

Fri. Aug. 7 Final Grades Due Final Grades Due  10:00 p.m. 
**Incomplete (upon request) Grades 
due by 8/20, entered by 8/21  10pm 

 
 
Fall Semester 2020  Full Session (Two Week Delay)  Notes on Scheduling Dates 
Sun – Tues Aug. 23-25 New Student Move-In  (After 9:00 a.m.) 

Dining Service Begins 
  Move In             Begins 9:00 a.m. 
  Dining Service   Begins 5:00 p.m. 

  Tues Aug. 25 Freshman and New Student Orientation     Start at 10:00 a.m. 
Wed Aug. 26 Main Campus Classes Begin *includes online courses 
Mon Sept. 7 Labor Day Holiday  Campus Closed 
Tues Sept 8 Last Day to Enroll/Add Classes Two weeks after classes begin 
Thurs Sept 17 Constitution and Citizenship Day Campus Event 
Tues Sept. 29 Convocation Ceremony  -  3:00 p.m. Replaces Bacone Medicine Hour 
   Fri Oct 9 Progress Report Grades Due End of 6th week 

Mon Oct 12 INDIGENOUS PEOPLES DAY     No Classes 
Fri Oct. 23 Last Day to Apply for Graduation for Fall 2020 Completion Registrar Sets Deadline Dates 

  Mon Oct. 26 Beginning of 2nd  8-Week Session  
Fri Nov 6 Last Day to Withdraw From Classes End of 10th Week 

Wed Nov 11 VETERANS DAY  **Classes as scheduled** 
Thur – Fri  Nov. 26-27 November Fall Break (Thurs and Fri only) No Classes 

  Residence Halls DO NOT CLOSE Fall Break  
Thurs Dec. 11 Last Day of Class for Fall 2020 Semester [**SP20 INC for Coursework Due] 

Fri Dec. 12 Commencement  
     Mon –              

Thurs 
 Dec. 14-17 Final Exam Week 16th week of semester 

(15 weeks of instruction) 
Thurs Dec. 17 Residence Halls Move-Out and Close (by 3pm)  

Fri Dec. 18 Final Grades Due – 10:00 PM Final Grades Due – 10:00 PM; 
**Includes INC from SP2020 
(Internships, Student Teaching, 
Clinicals, Co-Ops as arranged) 
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